GLENPOOL
3-15-13

Girls Team Scores: Lincoln Christian 105, Booker T. Washington 68, Glenpool 65,
Okmulgee 58, Metro Christian 56, Beggs 56, Henryetta 52, Tahlequah 44, Millwood 41,
McAlester 34, Douglass 15, Bixby 13, Collinsville 11, Oologah 10, Wagoner 8, Bristow 7,
Haworth 6, Catoosa 2

100m

1st Lewis BTW 12.30
2nd  Hilliard Glenpool 12.44
3rd  Thomas Metro 12.46
4th Moulis Glenpool 12.52
5th Lewis Okmulgee  12.62
6th Marsh Millwood 12.75
200m

1st Stallings Okmulgee  24.22

2nd Hall Millwood 25.69
3rd  Hilliard Glenpool 26.04
4th Marsh Millwood 26.48

5th Powdrill Okmulgee  26.96

6th Rogers BTW 27.17
400m

1st Hall Millwood 59.06
2nd  Hamric Henryetta  1:01.34
3rd Keith Lincoln 1:02.31

4th Harrison Glenpool 1:05.21
5t Asberry BTW 1:05.39
6th Gamble Lincoln 1:06.22



800m

1st McKee
2nd - Duncan
3rd Fassino
4th Thomas
5th Fairres
6th Lockheart
1600m

1st Ward
2nd  McKee
3rd Vanmeter
4th Medellin
5th Chaffin
6th Parsons
3200m

1st Ward
2nd Kunz

3rd Medellin
4th Chaffin
5th Parsons
6th Bray
100 Hurdles
1st Bernard
2nd Long

3rd Dyer

Metro
Metro
McAlester
Wagoner
Henryetta

Haworth

Beggs
Metro
Henryetta
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

Glenpool

Beggs
Lincoln
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Glenpool

Haworth

Lincoln
Lincoln

Bristow

2:24.13
2:29.55
2:34.45
2:3891
2:39.66
2:43.47

5:15.11
5:20.74
5:38.52
6:02.69
6:07.54
6:11.06

10:58.11
12:26.83
12:38.46
13:16.08
13:23.21
13:35.05

15.93
16.63
16.68



4th Wallace Henryetta  17.06

5th Williams BTW 17.12
6th Sells BTW 17.42
300 Hurdles

1st Bernard Lincoln 46.93
2nd  Jones McAlester  48.21

3rd Robinson McAlester 48.88

4th Boyd Haworth 50.39
5th Taylor Glenpool 50.44
6th East Douglass 50.46
400m Relay

1st BTW 49.85

2nd Glenpool 50.53
3rd  QOkmulgee  50.80
4th Millwood 50.84
5th Tahlequah  52.16

6th Beggs 52.24
800m Relay
1st BTW 1:45.66

2nd - Okmulgee  1:45.90
3rd Glenpool 1:48.77
4th Lincoln 1:49.74
5th Beggs 1:50.00
6th Tahlequah  1:50.18



1600m Relay

1st Lincoln
2nd Okmulgee
3rd  Tahlequah
4th Henryetta
5th Metro

6th McAlester

3200m Relay
1st Beggs

2nd  Henryetta
3rd  Metro

4th Lincoln
5th Glenpool

6th McAlester

Shot

1st Major

2nd Dominique
3rd Devers

4th Haynes

5th Stead

6th Yazzie

Discus
1st Hill
2nd Nottley

3rd Dominique

4:13.15
4:17.56
4:20.08
4:20.61
4:22.53
4:26.58

10:03.35
10:05.47
10:08.73
10:44.18
10:44.52
11:04.00

Millwood
Douglass
Lincoln
Glenpool
Bixby
Bixby

Oologah
Henryetta

Douglass

36’10
36’7
34’10 %"
34°0 %"
33’3
31'11

108’5
108’4
98’11



4th Devers
5th Nelson
6th Weir
High Jump

1st Collier
2nd - Roach
3rd  Montgomery
4th Mckenzie
5th Basks
6th Adkins
Long Jump

1st Jones
2nd  Kreiger
3rd Cooks
4th Roberts
5th Evans
6th Holt
Pole Vault

1st Rice

2nd Dabney
3rd Barton
4th Bell

5th Pulliam
6th Trimble

Lincoln
Lincoln

Bristow

Bixby
Tahlequah
Lincoln
BTW
Tahlequah

Glenpool

McAlester
Metro
BTW
Wagoner
BTW

Glenpool

Beggs
Lincoln
Collinsville
Collinsville
Catoosa

Collinsville

98’9
97'1
95’3

5’2
50
50
4’10
4’8
4’8

16’4
15’0
14’9 ,”
14’8 12"
14’8
14’4

9'6
9'0
8’0
7'0
7'0
7'0



Boys Team Scores: Douglass 94, Bristow 92, Booker T. Washington 83, Glenpool 63, Lincoln
Christian 51, Oologah 50, Bixby 33, Wagoner 28, Catoosa 22, Collinsville 22, Metro
Christian 22, McAlester 20, Sallisaw 20, Haworth 19, Henryetta 14, Beggs 8, Okmulgee 5,
Millwood 4, Fort Gibson 2

100m

1st Seymore Glenpool 10.55

2nd  Wyatt Douglass 10.96
3rd  High Douglass 11.01
4th Wilson Bristow 11.04

5th Capehart Sallisaw 11.11
6th Meece Glenpool 11.15

200m

1st Seymore Glenpool 22.06

2nd  Wilkinson  Lincoln 22.20
3rd  Gibbs BTW 22.97
4th High Douglass 23.03
5th Mulkey Bixby 23.13

6th Kascheski Collinsville 23.15

400m

1st West Glenpool 50.94
2nd - Humphrey Douglass 51.00
3rd  Pile Metro 52.42
4th Rodriguez  Sallisaw 52.66

5th Caesar BTW 52.67
6th Clifford Douglass 52.72
800m

1st Humphrey Douglass 1:58.23



2nd  Pile

3rd Bowline
4th Rich

5th Harden

6th Consendine
1600m

1st Owens

2nd  Edman

3rd Black

4th Tipton

5th Harden
6th Consendine
3200m

1st Owens

2nd  Masterson
3rd Green

4th Mayes

5th Dewar

6th Thomas
100m Hurdles
1st Possey

2nd  Rhine

3rd  Williams
4th Jordan

5th Parker

Metro
Catoosa
Beggs
Glenpool

Metro

Oologah
Lincoln
Sallisaw
BTW
Glenpool

Metro

Oologah
Lincoln
Henryetta
Metro
Lincoln

Bristow

Haworth
Bixby
Douglass
Bixby

Bristow

2:01.06
2:05.71
2:08.28
2:10.95
2:12.17

4:44.34
4:57.17
4:58.25
4:59.81
5:02.34
5:03.88

9:55.96

10:12.15
10:37.12
10:42.10
11:09.51
11:10.43

14.33
14.85
15.02
15.05
15.15



6th Sims

300 Hurdles
1st Jordan
2nd  Rhine
3rd Clark

4th James
5th Parker

6th Shores

400m Relay

1st Douglass
2nd BTW

3rd Glenpool
4th Bristow
5th Milwood

6th Fort Gibson

800m Relay

1st BTW

2nd  Bristow
3rd Glenpool
4th Douglass
5th Wagoner

6th Lincoln

1600m Relay

1st Bristow

Douglass

Bixby
Bixby
Wagoner
Beggs
Bristow

Okmulgee

43.36
43.48
43.63
44.24
44.65
44.70

1:31.48
1:31.96
1:32.78
1:34.04
1:34.27
1:34.51

15.85

40.87
41.09
41.73
41.74
42.00
42.15



Lincoln Christian

2nd Douglass
3rd BTW

4th

5th Okmulgee
6th Catoosa
3200m Relay
1st Bristow
2nd Lincoln
3rd BTW

4th Henryetta
5th Glenpool
6th Sallisaw
Shot

1st Base

2nd Noble

3rd  Fitzgerald
4th Harlin

5th Clayton
6th Keim
Discus

1st Clayton
2nd  Jones

3rd McKinney
4th Craig

5th Harlin

8:35.69
8:38.00
8:49.95
8:56.46
8:56.62
8:59.00

Oologah
Oologah
Douglass
Wagoner
Wagoner

Collinsville

Wagoner
Bristow
Oologah
Oologah

Wagoner

49’3 "
45’7
43'4 %"
41’5 5"
41’5
41’4

144’6
127°0
125’9
1211

116’6 2"



6th Keim

High Jump

st Skimbo
2nd  Jacobs
3rd Miller

4th Curtis

5th Oren

6th Hawkins

Long Jump

1st Pratt

2nd Crockett

3rd Johnson

4th Horn

5th Despain

6th Pence

Pole Vault

1st Vogel
2nd  Jones
3rd Fowler

4th Schaefer

5th Hess

6th Conkling

Collinsville

McAlester
Haworth
BTW
Collinsville
Sallisaw

Bristow

McAlester
Bristow
BTW
Sallisaw
Oologah
Bixby

Collinsville
Catoosa
Catoosa
Collinsville
Metro

Bristow

113’9

6’4
6’2
510
510
510
510

20’5
204
20’3
19’11
19’8
18’11

13°0
12’6
12°0
12°0
11°0
10’6



