GLENPOOL

3-15-13

Girls Team Scores: Lincoln Christian 105, Booker T. Washington 68, Glenpool 65, Okmulgee 58, Metro Christian 56, Beggs 56, Henryetta 52, Tahlequah 44, Millwood 41, McAlester 34, Douglass 15, Bixby 13, Collinsville 11, Oologah 10, Wagoner 8, Bristow 7, Haworth 6, Catoosa 2

100m

Lewis	BTW	12.30
Hilliard	Glenpool	12.44
Thomas	Metro	12.46
Moulis	Glenpool	12.52
Lewis	Okmulgee	12.62
Marsh	Millwood	12.75
	Hilliard Thomas Moulis Lewis	HilliardGlenpoolThomasMetroMoulisGlenpoolLewisOkmulgee

200m

1 st	Stallings	Okmulgee	24.22
2^{nd}	Hall	Millwood	25.69
3 rd	Hilliard	Glenpool	26.04
4^{th}	Marsh	Millwood	26.48
5 th	Powdrill	Okmulgee	26.96
6 th	Rogers	BTW	27.17

400m

1 st	Hall	Millwood	59.06
2 nd	Hamric	Henryetta	1:01.34
3^{rd}	Keith	Lincoln	1:02.31
4^{th}	Harrison	Glenpool	1:05.21
5 th	Asberry	BTW	1:05.39
6^{th}	Gamble	Lincoln	1:06.22

800m

1 st	МсКее	Metro	2:24.13
2^{nd}	Duncan	Metro	2:29.55
3^{rd}	Fassino	McAlester	2:34.45
4^{th}	Thomas	Wagoner	2:38.91
5^{th}	Fairres	Henryetta	2:39.66
6 th	Lockheart	Haworth	2:43.47

1600m

1 st	Ward	Beggs	5:15.11
2^{nd}	МсКее	Metro	5:20.74
3 rd	Vanmeter	Henryetta	5:38.52
4^{th}	Medellin	Tahlequah	6:02.69
5^{th}	Chaffin	Tahlequah	6:07.54
6^{th}	Parsons	Glenpool	6:11.06

3200m

1 st	Ward	Beggs	10:58.11
2 nd	Kunz	Lincoln	12:26.83
3^{rd}	Medellin	Tahlequah	12:38.46
4^{th}	Chaffin	Tahlequah	13:16.08
5 th	Parsons	Glenpool	13:23.21
6^{th}	Bray	Haworth	13:35.05

100 Hurdles

1 st	Bernard	Lincoln	15.93
2^{nd}	Long	Lincoln	16.63
3 rd	Dyer	Bristow	16.68

4^{th}	Wallace	Henryetta	17.06
5^{th}	Williams	BTW	17.12
6^{th}	Sells	BTW	17.42

300 Hurdles

1 st	Bernard	Lincoln	46.93
2^{nd}	Jones	McAlester	48.21
3 rd	Robinson	McAlester	48.88
4^{th}	Boyd	Haworth	50.39
5 th	Taylor	Glenpool	50.44
6 th	East	Douglass	50.46

400m Relay

1 st	BTW	49.85
2 nd	Glenpool	50.53
3 rd	Okmulgee	50.80
4 th	Millwood	50.84
5 th	Tahlequah	52.16
6 th	Beggs	52.24

800m Relay

1 st	BTW	1:45.66
2^{nd}	Okmulgee	1:45.90
3 rd	Glenpool	1:48.77
4^{th}	Lincoln	1:49.74
5 th	Beggs	1:50.00
6^{th}	Tahlequah	1:50.18

1600m Relay

1 st	Lincoln	4:13.15
2^{nd}	Okmulgee	4:17.56
3^{rd}	Tahlequah	4:20.08
4^{th}	Henryetta	4:20.61
5^{th}	Metro	4:22.53
6^{th}	McAlester	4:26.58

3200m Relay

1 st	Beggs	10:03.35
2 nd	Henryetta	10:05.47
3 rd	Metro	10:08.73
4^{th}	Lincoln	10:44.18
5 th	Glenpool	10:44.52
6^{th}	McAlester	11:04.00

Shot

1 st	Major	Millwood	36'10
2^{nd}	Dominique	Douglass	36'7
3 rd	Devers	Lincoln	34'10 ½"
4^{th}	Haynes	Glenpool	34'0 ¼"
5 th	Stead	Bixby	33'3
6^{th}	Yazzie	Bixby	31'11

Discus

1 st	Hill	Oologah	108'5
2^{nd}	Nottley	Henryetta	108'4
3 rd	Dominique	Douglass	98'11

4^{th}	Devers	Lincoln	98'9
5^{th}	Nelson	Lincoln	97'1
6^{th}	Weir	Bristow	95'3

High Jump

Collier	Bixby	5'2
Roach	Tahlequah	5'0
Montgomery	Lincoln	5'0
Mckenzie	BTW	4'10
Basks	Tahlequah	4'8
Adkins	Glenpool	4'8
	Roach Montgomery Mckenzie Basks	RoachTahlequahMontgomeryLincolnMckenzieBTWBasksTahlequah

Long Jump

1 st	Jones	McAlester	16'4
2^{nd}	Kreiger	Metro	15'0
3^{rd}	Cooks	BTW	14'9 ½"
4^{th}	Roberts	Wagoner	14'8 ½"
5 th	Evans	BTW	14'8
6^{th}	Holt	Glenpool	14'4

Pole Vault

1 st	Rice	Beggs	9'6
2^{nd}	Dabney	Lincoln	9'0
3 rd	Barton	Collinsville	8'0
4^{th}	Bell	Collinsville	7'0
5 th	Pulliam	Catoosa	7'0
6 th	Trimble	Collinsville	7'0

Boys Team Scores: Douglass 94, Bristow 92, Booker T. Washington 83, Glenpool 63, Lincoln Christian 51, Oologah 50, Bixby 33, Wagoner 28, Catoosa 22, Collinsville 22, Metro Christian 22, McAlester 20, Sallisaw 20, Haworth 19, Henryetta 14, Beggs 8, Okmulgee 5, Millwood 4, Fort Gibson 2

100m

1 st	Seymore	Glenpool	10.55
2^{nd}	Wyatt	Douglass	10.96
3^{rd}	High	Douglass	11.01
4 th	Wilson	Bristow	11.04
5 th	Capehart	Sallisaw	11.11
6^{th}	Meece	Glenpool	11.15

200m

1 st	Seymore	Glenpool	22.06
2^{nd}	Wilkinson	Lincoln	22.20
3^{rd}	Gibbs	BTW	22.97
4^{th}	High	Douglass	23.03
5 th	Mulkey	Bixby	23.13
6^{th}	Kascheski	Collinsville	23.15

400m

1 st	West	Glenpool	50.94
2 nd	Humphrey	Douglass	51.00
3 rd	Pile	Metro	52.42
4^{th}	Rodriguez	Sallisaw	52.66
5^{th}	Caesar	BTW	52.67
6^{th}	Clifford	Douglass	52.72

800m

1 st	Humphrey	Douglass	1:58.23
-----------------	----------	----------	---------

2^{nd}	Pile	Metro	2:01.06
3^{rd}	Bowline	Catoosa	2:05.71
4^{th}	Rich	Beggs	2:08.28
5 th	Harden	Glenpool	2:10.95
6 th	Consendine	Metro	2:12.17

1600m

1 st	Owens	Oologah	4:44.34
2^{nd}	Edman	Lincoln	4:57.17
3^{rd}	Black	Sallisaw	4:58.25
4^{th}	Tipton	BTW	4:59.81
5^{th}	Harden	Glenpool	5:02.34
6 th	Consendine	Metro	5:03.88

3200m

1 st	Owens	Oologah	9:55.96
2^{nd}	Masterson	Lincoln	10:12.15
3 rd	Green	Henryetta	10:37.12
4^{th}	Mayes	Metro	10:42.10
5^{th}	Dewar	Lincoln	11:09.51
6 th	Thomas	Bristow	11:10.43

100m Hurdles

1 st	Possey	Haworth	14.33
2^{nd}	Rhine	Bixby	14.85
3 rd	Williams	Douglass	15.02
4^{th}	Jordan	Bixby	15.05
5^{th}	Parker	Bristow	15.15

6 th	Sims	Douglass	15.85
-----------------	------	----------	-------

300 Hurdles

1 st	Jordan	Bixby	40.87
2^{nd}	Rhine	Bixby	41.09
3 rd	Clark	Wagoner	41.73
4^{th}	James	Beggs	41.74
$5^{\rm th}$	Parker	Bristow	42.00
6^{th}	Shores	Okmulgee	42.15

400m Relay

1 st	Douglass	43.36
2^{nd}	BTW	43.48
3 rd	Glenpool	43.63
4 th	Bristow	44.24
5 th	Milwood	44.65
6 th	Fort Gibson	44.70

800m Relay

1 st	BTW	1:31.48
2^{nd}	Bristow	1:31.96
3 rd	Glenpool	1:32.78
4^{th}	Douglass	1:34.04
5 th	Wagoner	1:34.27
6^{th}	Lincoln	1:34.51

1600m Relay

1st Bristow

2^{nd}	Douglass
3 rd	BTW
4 th	Lincoln Christian
5^{th}	Okmulgee
6 th	Catoosa

3200m Relay

1 st	Bristow	8:35.69
2^{nd}	Lincoln	8:38.00
3 rd	BTW	8:49.95
4 th	Henryetta	8:56.46
5 th	Glenpool	8:56.62
6 th	Sallisaw	8:59.00

Shot

1 st	Base	Oologah	49'3 ¼"
2^{nd}	Noble	Oologah	45'7
3 rd	Fitzgerald	Douglass	43'4 ½"
4^{th}	Harlin	Wagoner	41'5 ½"
5^{th}	Clayton	Wagoner	41'5
6^{th}	Keim	Collinsville	41'4

Discus

1 st	Clayton	Wagoner	144'6
2^{nd}	Jones	Bristow	127'0
3 rd	McKinney	Oologah	125'9
4^{th}	Craig	Oologah	121'1
5^{th}	Harlin	Wagoner	116'6 ½"

6 th	Keim	Collinsville	113'9
-----------------	------	--------------	-------

High Jump

1 st	Skimbo	McAlester	6'4
2^{nd}	Jacobs	Haworth	6'2
3^{rd}	Miller	BTW	5'10
4^{th}	Curtis	Collinsville	5'10
5^{th}	Oren	Sallisaw	5'10
6^{th}	Hawkins	Bristow	5'10

Long Jump

1 st	Pratt	McAlester	20'5
2^{nd}	Crockett	Bristow	20'4
3 rd	Johnson	BTW	20'3
4^{th}	Horn	Sallisaw	19'11
5 th	Despain	Oologah	19'8
6^{th}	Pence	Bixby	18'11

Pole Vault

1 st	Vogel	Collinsville	13'0
2^{nd}	Jones	Catoosa	12'6
3^{rd}	Fowler	Catoosa	12'0
4^{th}	Schaefer	Collinsville	12'0
5 th	Hess	Metro	11'0
6^{th}	Conkling	Bristow	10'6